PANDIT DEENDAYAL UPADHY~YA SHEKHAWATI UNIVERSITY, SIKAR (RAJ.) e
PROGRAMME OF EXAMINATION - 2019
(UG- SCIENCE, COMMERCE, ARTS)

Date

Day

PART- Il TIME- 07 A.M. TO 10 A.M.

PART- | TIME- 11 A.M.TO 2 P.M.

PART- |l TIME- 3 P.M. TO 6 P.M.

SCIENCE COMMERCH| ARTS(REG) ARTS(NC) SCIENCE COMMERCE ARTS(REG) ARTS(NC) SCIENCE COMMERCE ARTS(REG) ARTS(NC)
14/2/2019 Thursday D&P-I PSYCHOLOGY-I PSYCHOLOGY-I PSYCHOLOGY-I PHYSICS/BOTANY-I EAFM-I HISTORY-I
15/2/2019 Friday CHEMISTRY-| PHY. EDUCATION-I HISTORY-I ENVS PHILOSOPHY-I PHILOSOPHY-I
16/2/2019 Saturday POL.SCIENCE-II GEN. HINDI GEN. HINDI TEXTILE-II TEXTILE-II
18/2/2019 Monday GEOGLOGY-I ABST-| PHY. EDUCATION-II HISTORY-II ELE. COMPUTER CHEMISTRY-| POL. SCIENCE-I
19/02/2019 Tuesday CHEMISTRY-II GPEM-| ENVS ENVS TEXTILE-I POL. SCIENCE-I ABST-I PHILOSOPHY-II PHILOSOPHY-II
20/02/2019 Wednesday ABST-II HISTORY-I PHY. EDUCATION-I CHEMISTRY-II HINDI/URDU-I HINDI/URDU-I
21/02/2019 Thursday GPEM-II POL.SCIENCE-I ELE. COMPUTER ELE. COMPUTER D&P-I PHY. EDUCATION-|
22/02/2019 Friday CHEMISTRY-II IND. MUSIC-| GPEM-I POL. SCIENCE-I GEOLOGY-II ABST-Il GPEM-| POL.SCIENCE-II
23/02/2019 Saturday EAFM-I HISTORY-II GEOLOGY-I BOOK KEEPING GEN. HINDI HINDI/URDU-II HINDI/URDU-II
25/02/2019 Monday GEOGLOGY-II IND. MUSIC-II POL.SCIENCE-II HISTORY-I CHEMISTRY-II PHY. EDUCATION-II
26/02/2019 Tuesday EAFM-I| TEXTILE-I GEOLOGY-II GEN. ENGLISH RAJASTHANI-I RAJASTHANI-I
27/02/2019 Wednesday HINDI/URDU-I HINDI/URDU-I GEN. HINDI PSYCHOLOGY-I EAFM-II PSYCHOLOGY-I PSYCHOLOGY-|
28/02/2019 Thursday TEXTILE-II CHEMISTRY-I ABST-| PHY. EDUCATION-II POL. SCIENCE-II
01/03/2019 Friday MATH/ZOOLOGY-I B.ADM-I MATH-| MATH-I ECONOMICS-I ECONOMICS-I ECONOMICS-| RAJASTHANI-II RAJASTHANI-II
02/03/2019 Saturday POL.SCIENCE-I GEN. ENGLISH GEN. ENGLISH GEOLOGY-I TEXTILE-| POL.SCIENCE-I
05/03/2019 Tuesday HINDI/URDU-II HINDI/URDU-II ECONOMICS-II ABST-II ECONOMICS-II ECONOMICS-II ENGLISH LIT.-I ENGLISH LIT.-1
06/03/2019 Wednesday MATH/ZOOLOGY-II B.ADM-II MATH-II MATH-II CHEMISTRY-II GPEM-II HISTORY-II ECONOMICS-I ECONOMICS-| ECONOMICS-I
07/03/2019 Thursday ECONOMICS-I ECONOMICS-| ECONOMICS-I PSYCHOLOGY-II PSYCHOLOGY-II PSYCHOLOGY-I! PHYSICS/BOTANY-II B.ADM-| GPEM-II HISTORY-II
08/03/2019 Friday GEOGRAPHY-| GEOGRAPHY-| GEOGRAPHY-| EAFM-I POL.SCIENCE-| PSYCHOLOGY-II PSYCHOLOGY-II PSYCHOLOGY-II
09/03/2019 Saturday MATH/ZOOLOGY-III MATH-III MATH-III CHEMISTRY-III RAJASTHANI-I RAJASTHANI-I B.ADM-II ENGLISH LIT.-lI ENGLISH LIT-lI
11/03/2019 Monday ECONOMICS-II ECONOMICS-II ECONOMICS-II POL.SCIENCE-II PHYSICS/BOTANY-III SANSKRIT-I SANSKRIT-|
12/03/2019 Tuesday GEOGRAPHY-II GEOGRAPHY-II GEOGRAPHY-II EAFM-II GEN. ENGLISH ECONOMICS-II ECONOMICS-II ECONOMICS-II
13/03/2019 Wednesday PHYSICS/BOTANY-I RAJASTHANI-I RAJASTHANI-I MATH/ZOOLOGY-I MATH-I MATH-| MATH/ZOOLOGY-I MATH-I MATH-I
14/03/2019 Thursday PSYCHOLOGY-| PSYCHOLOGY-I PSYCHOLOGY-I GEOGRAPHY-I GEOGRAPHY-I GEOGRAPHY-| HISTORY-I
15/03/2019 Friday SOCIOLOGY-I SOCIOLOGY-I B.ADM-I RAJASTHANI-II RAJASTHANI-II MATH/ZOOLOGY-II MATH-II MATH-II
16/03/2019 Saturday PHYSICS/BOTANY-II RAJASTHANI-II RAJASTHANI-II MATH/ZOOLOGY-II MATH-II MATH-II HISTORY-II
18/03/2019 Monday SOCIOLOGY-II SOCIOLOGY-II B.ADM-II PHILOSOPHY-I PHILOSOPHY-I D&P-I
19/03/2019 Tuesday PSYCHOLOGY-II PSYCHOLOGY-II PSYCHOLOGY-II GEOGRAPHY-II GEOGRAPHY-II GEOGRAPHY-II MATH/ZOOLOGY-III MATH-1II MATH-III
22/03/2019 Friday PHYSICS/BOTANY-lII PUB. ADMIN-I PUB. ADMIN-I MATH/ZOOLOGY-lIl MATH-III MATH-III SANSKRIT-II SANSKRIT-II
23/03/2019 Saturday ENG. LIT-I ENG. LIT-I PHILOSOPHY-II PHILOSOPHY-I HOME. SCIENCE-I HOME. SCIENCE-I
25/03/2019 Monday HOME SCIENCE-I HOME SCIENCE-I HOME SCIENCE-I HOME SCIENCE-| GEOGRAPHY-I GEOGRAPHY-| GEOGRAPHY-|
26/03/2019 Tuesday PUB. ADMIN-II PUB. ADMIN-II PHYSICS/BOTANY-I HISTORY-| HOME. SCIENCE-II HOME. SCIENCE-II
- ¢ Philosophy of
Philosophy of Relign ¢
27/03/2019 Wednesday (Philosophy) Relign STATISTICS-I STATISTICS-I/SANSKRIT-I STATISTICS-I/SANSKRIT-I GEOGRAPHY-II GEOGRAPHY-II GEOGRAPHY-II
(Philosophy)
28/03/2019 Thursday ENGLISH LIT-II ENGLISH LIT-Il PHYSICS/BOTANY-II HOME SCIENCE-II HOME SCIENCE-I| SOCIOLOGY-I SOCIOLOGY-I
29/03/2019 Friday HOME SCIENCE-II |HOME SCIENCE-II HISTORY-II PUBLIC ADM-I PUBLIC ADM-|
30/03/2019 Saturday SANSKRIT-I SANSKRIT-| HINDI/URDU-I HINDI/URDU-I PUBLIC ADM-II PUBLIC ADM-II
01/04/2019 Monday Samihys Yogs | Samihwe Yoed | pvoice moTANY-ll ENGLISH LIT-I ENGLISH LIT- SOCIOLOGY-II SOCIOLOGY-II
(Philosophy) (Philosophy)
02/04/2019 Tuesday SANSKRIT-II SANSKRIT-II HINDI/URDU-II HINDI/URDU-II
03/04/2019 Wednesday STATISTICS-I STATISTICS-I STATISTICS-I PUBLIC ADM.-| PUBLIC ADM.-I
04/04/2019 Thursday Plato (Philosophy) (Phi::::;hv) STATISTICS-II STATISTICS-II/SANSKRIT-Il | STATISTICS-II/SANSKRIT-1I
05/04/2019 Friday STATISTICS-II STATISTICS-I STATISTICS-II ENGLISH LIT-Il ENGLISH LIT-ll
Logic (Indian) Logic (Indian)
08/04/2019 Monday (Philosophy) (Philosophy) PUBLIC ADM.-II PUBLIC ADM-II
09/04/2019 Tuesday SOCIOLOGY-I SOCIOLOGY-|
Socio-Political Socio-Political
10/04/2019 Wednesday Philosophy Philosophy SOCIOLOGY-II SOCIOLOGY-II

(Philosophy)

(Philosophy)

Notes: 1. No guarantee is given to the candidates regarding the order of question papers.
2. Complaints against question paper(s), if any, should be submitted to the University through the Centre Superintendent concerned alongwith the copy of the question paper, within a week from the date of examination for the paper concerned, after which no complaint will be entertained.

SIKAR,

Controller of Examinations

Pagelof1

by




